



## **NIGHT STALKER ASSOCIATION**

## HUNTSYILLE

Thank you for your interest in becoming a Night Stalker Association Corporate Member.

Giving to this organization helps provide services to the past and present unit members and their families that are beyond the help provided by official military agencies.

To show our appreciation and gratitude for your support, your name or your company's name will be prominently displayed on our Web Site and receive welcome participation and recognition at key organizational gatherings. You will also be grated the privilege to display our NSA Corporate Member Logo for the membership year. It is our way of thanking you and letting others know the importance you place on investing in the future success of the Night Stalker Association.

Please visit the Huntsville Night Stalker Association website at www.huntsvillensa.com or the National website at www.NSA160.com for an in-depth look at the unit and its accomplishments on behalf of our nation.

## NSA HUNTSVILLE COPORATE MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

COMPANY:			
POINT OF CONTACT: _			
POSITION:			
ADDRESS:			
PHONE:	FAX:	EMAIL:	
I wish to become a corpora	ate member of the "Night Stalk	ter Association" and submit the following payment as memb	pership dues:
NSA Huntsvi	ille Corporate Member Bronz	ze level (\$100 - \$500)	
NSA Huntsvi	ille Corporate Member Silver	· level (\$501 - \$1,000)	
NSA Huntsville Corporate Member Gold level (\$1,001 - \$5,000)			
NSA Huntsvi	ille Corporate Member Platin	num level (\$5,001 and above)	
(Signature)		(Date)	

Please submit check or money order with Application to:
Night Stalker Association - Huntsville
PO Box 2974
Huntsville, AL 35801

\* Please contact a Chapter Board Member for alternate forms of payment. All Corporate Memberships are for 1 Year; effective date of membership is date contribution received. \*